2014/2015 JHS LADY ROYALS

BASKETBALL

DATE OPPONENT TEAMS TIME LOCATION
NOVEMBER 3, 6 SANTA ROSA VARSITY TRA CENTRAL
SHOWCASE

3"™_GULF BREEZE

6™ CENTRAL
NOVEMBER 10 MILTON W 5:30/6:45 JAY
NOVEMBER 13 CATHOLIC NV 5:30/6:45 JAY
NOVEMBER 17 TATE WV 5:00/6:30 TATE
NOVEMBER 21 HOLMES CTY.* Y, 5:00 JAY
NOQVEMBER 25 GULF BREEZE 7 5:30/7:00 GULF BREEZE

DECEMBER 2 FLOMATON WV 3:30/6:00 FLOMATON

DECEMBER 4 BAKER* NV 5:30/6:45 BAKER

DECEMBER 9 GULF BREEZE WV 5:30/6:45 JAY

DECEMBER 11 CHIPLEY* NV 4:30/6:00 CHIPLEY
DECEMBER 16 NORTHVIEW V7, 3:30/4:45 JAY
DECEMBER 18 JAY CHRISTMAS v TBA Y
AND 19 TOURNEY
(PACE,CENTRAL,
: FLOMATON)

JANUARY 22 CENTRAL 7 5:30/6:45 JAY
JANUARY 8 FREEPORT* v 4:45 JAY
JANUARY 9 BAKER NV 5:30/6:45 JAY

JANUARY 13 FLOMATON% WiV 4:00/5:30 JAY

JANUARY 15 NORTHVIEW * W 3:30/4:45 NORTHVIEW

JANUARY 16 MILTON Y 7:00 MILTON
JANUARY 22 CENTRAL VIV 5:30/6:45 CENTRAL
JANUARY 23 CATHOLIC Y; 4:00 CATHOLIC

JANUARY 27,29, | DISTRICT TOURNEY Y TBA BAKER
31
*DISTRICT GAMES

%SENIOR NIGHT




Jay High School Boys Basketball

2014-2015

Date Opponent
11/10/2014 Santa Rosa Shootout(Milton)
13-Nov Santa Rosa Shootout{Gulf Breeze)
20-Nov Pensacola Christian
21-Nov Holmes County™*
127242014 Flomaton
4-Dec Pensacola Christlan
5-Dec Baker
i1-Dec Freeport
i6-Dec Northview®
18-Dec Jay Christmas Tournament
19-Dec Jay Christmas Tournament
1/2/2015 Rocky Bayou Shoutout{Rocky Bayou)
3-dan Rocky Bayou Shoutout{Graceviile)
6-lan Central
8-Jan Freeport*
13-Jan Escambia Charter
15-Jan Northview
16-lan Baker*
153-Jan Fiomaton
20-Jan Rocky Bayou®#
22-Jan Chipley*
26-Jan Escambia Charter
30-Jan Central
Feb 3-7 District Tournament
*District Game
**Senior Night

Head Coach: lacob Jordan
Assistants: Lance Youngblood, Tony deGraaf

Place
Milton
Milton
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Jay
Jay
Rocky Bayou
Rocky Bayou
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Northview

W

5:30

4:45
5:30
6:00
5:00
6:00

5:30
3:30

6:00
6:00
5:00
5130
5:00

5:30

Varsity
7:30
4:30
6:45
6:30
7:30
6:45
7:15
6:15 -
7:15
7:30
TBD
7:15
545
6:45
6:15
6:00
7:15
7:15
6:15
6:45
6:30
6:30
6:45
TBD




2014 IR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION TIME
11/3/14 W5 NEAL GIRLS AND BOYS JAY 4:00PM, 5:00PM
11/4/14 TR MILLER GIRLS AND BOYS TR MILLER 4:00PM, 5:00PM
11/5/14 FLOMATON GIRLS AND BOYS | FLOMATON 3:30PM, 4:30PM
11/10/14 CENTRAL BOYS ONLY JAY TBA

11/12/14 FLOMATON GIRLS AND BOYS JAY 3:30PM, 4:30PM
11/17/14 CENTRAL BOYS ONLY CENTRAL TBA

11/18/14 TR MILLER GIRLS AND BOYS 1AY 5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/20/14 ERNEST WARD GIRLS AND BOYS JAY 5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/21/14 CENTRAL BOYS ONLY CENTRAL TBA

11/24/14 ERNEST WARD GIRLS AND BOYS ERNEST WARD S5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/25/14 MCCALL GIRLS AND BOYS JAY 4:00PM, 5:00PM
12/1/14 MCCALL GIRLS AND BOYS MCCALL 6:00, 7:00PM
i2/3/14 WS NEAL GIRLS AND BOYS WS NEAL 3:00PM, 4:00PM
12/8/14 CENTRAL BOYS ONLY JAY TBA




2014/15 JAY ROYALS GIRLS

WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE
DAY| DATE TIME | LOCATION OPPONENT (S)
Wed | Nov. 12| 4:00pm | @ Milton Milton/Gulf Breeze
Mon | Nov. 17| 2:30pm HOME Rocky Bayou
Wed | Nov. 19| 3:30pm | @ Northview Northview/Tate
Mon | Nov. 24 | 3:00pm HOME Northview
Wed | Dec.3 | 4:00pm @ Pace Pace/Washington
*Wed| Jan. 7 | 10:00am| (@ Navarre District Qualifier Meet
*Wed | Jan. 21 | 8:00am | @ Navarre State Qualifier Meet
*Sat | Feb.7 | 8:00am Orlando State Championship




