2014/2015 JHS LADY ROYALS BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TEAMS	TIME	LOCATION
NOVEMBER 3, 6	SANTA ROSA SHOWCASE 3RD-GULF BREEZE	VARSITY	ТВА	CENTRAL
	6 TH -CENTRAL			
NOVEMBER 10	MILTON	JV/V	5:30/6:45	JAY
NOVEMBER 13	CATHOLIC	JV/V	5:30/6:45	JAY
NOVEMBER 17	TATE	JV/V	5:00/6:30	TATE
NOVEMBER 21	HOLMES CTY.*	٧	5:00	JAY
NOVEMBER 25	GULF BREEZE	JV/VL	5:30/7:00	GULF BREEZE
DECEMBER 2	FLOMATON	JV/V	3:30/6:00	FLOMATON
DECEMBER 4	BAKER*	JV/V	5:30/6:45	BAKER
DECEMBER 9	GULF BREEZE	JV/V	5:30/6:45	JAY
DECEMBER 11	CHIPLEY*	JV/V	4:30/6:00	CHIPLEY
DECEMBER 16	NORTHVIEW	JV/V	3:30/4:45	JAY
DECEMBER 18	JAY CHRISTMAS	V	ТВА	JAY
AND 19	TOURNEY			
	(PACE,CENTRAL,			
	FLOMATON)			
JANUARY 22	CENTRAL	JV/V	5:30/6:45	JAY
JANUARY 8	FREEPORT*	V	4:45	JAY
JANUARY 9	BAKER	JV/V	5:30/6:45	YAL
JANUARY 13	FLOMATON%	JV/V	4:00/5:30	JAY
JANUARY 15	NORTHVIEW *	JV/V	3:30/4:45	NORTHVIEW
JANUARY 16	MILTON	V	7:00	MILTON
JANUARY 22	CENTRAL	JV/V	5:30/6:45	CENTRAL
JANUARY 23	CATHOLIC	V	4:00	CATHOLIC
JANUARY 27, 29, 31	DISTRICT TOURNEY	V	ТВА	BAKER

^{*}DISTRICT GAMES

%SENIOR NIGHT

Jay High School Boys Basketball 2014-2015

Date	Opponent	Place	JV	Varsity
11/10/2014	Santa Rosa Shootout(Milton)	Milton		7:30
13-Nov	Santa Rosa Shootout(Gulf Breeze)	Milton		4:30
20-Nov	Pensacola Christian	Away	5:30	6:45
21-Nov	Holmes County*	Home		6:30
12/2/2014	Flomaton	Away	4:45	7:30
4-Dec	Pensacola Christian	Home	5:30	6:45
5-Dec	Baker	Home	6:00	7:15
11-Dec	Freeport	Away	5:00	6:15
16-Dec	Northview*	Home	6:00	7:15
18-Dec	Jay Christmas Tournament	Jay		7:30
19-Dec	Jay Christmas Tournament	, Jay		TBD
1/2/2015	Rocky Bayou Shoutout(Rocky Bayou)	Rocky Bayou		7:15
3-Jan	Rocky Bayou Shoutout(Graceville)	Rocky Bayou		5:45
6-Jan	Central	Home	5:30	6:45
8-Jan	Freeport*	Home	3:30	6:15
13-Jan	Escambia Charter	Home		6:00
15-Jan	Northview	Away	6:00	7:15
16-Jan	Baker*	Awaγ	6:00	7:15
19-Jan	Flomaton	Home	5:00	6:15
20-Jan	Rocky Bayou**	Home	5:30	6:45
22-Jan	Chipley*	Away	5:00	6:30
26-Jan	Escambia Charter	Away		6:30
30-Jan	Central	Away	5:30	6:45
Feb 3-7	District Tournament	Northview		TBD

^{*}District Game

Head Coach: Jacob Jordan Assistants: Lance Youngblood, Tony deGraaf

^{**}Senior Night

2014 JR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TEAMS	LOCATION	TIME
11/3/14	WS NEAL	GIRLS AND BOYS	JAY	4:00PM, 5:00PM
.11/4/14	TR MILLER	GIRLS AND BOYS	TR MILLER	4:00PM, 5:00PM
11/5/14	FLOMATON	GIRLS AND BOYS	FLOMATON	3:30PM, 4:30PM
11/10/14	CENTRAL	BOYS ONLY	JAY	TBA
11/12/14	FLOMATON	GIRLS AND BOYS	JAY	3:30PM, 4:30PM
11/17/14	CENTRAL	BOYS ONLY	CENTRAL	TBA
11/18/14	TR MILLER	GIRLS AND BOYS	JAY	5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/20/14	ERNEST WARD	GIRLS AND BOYS	JAY	5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/21/14	CENTRAL	BOYS ONLY	CENTRAL	TBA
11/24/14	ERNEST WARD	GIRLS AND BOYS	ERNEST WARD	5:00PM, 6:00PM
11/25/14	MCCALL	GIRLS AND BOYS	JAY	4:00PM, 5:00PM
12/1/14	MCCALL	GIRLS AND BOYS	MCCALL	6:00, 7:00PM
12/3/14	WS NEAL	GIRLS AND BOYS	WS NEAL	3:00PM, 4:00PM
12/8/14	CENTRAL	BOYS ONLY	JAY	TBA
		,		
·····				
,				

2014/15 JAY ROYALS GIRLS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	OPPONENT (S)
Wed	Nov. 12	4:00pm	@ Milton	Milton/Gulf Breeze
Mon	Nov. 17	2:30pm	HOME	Rocky Bayou
Wed	Nov. 19	3:30pm	@ Northview	Northview/Tate
Mon	Nov. 24	3:00pm	HOME	Northview
Wed	Dec. 3	4:00pm	@ Pace	Pace/Washington
*Wed	Jan. 7	10:00am	@ Navarre	District Qualifier Meet
*Wed	Jan. 21	8:00am	@ Navarre	State Qualifier Meet
*Sat	Feb. 7	8:00am	Orlando	State Championship

